1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com190
CHARACTERIST ICS
SERIES SPECIF ICAT IONS
Potentiometers
Molded composition
   Ohmic Behind panel Diameter  Voltage
Model Watts range (in./mm) (in./mm) Rotation (RMS)
 AS 0.5 50-5M 0.703/17.9 0.50/12.7 295° ±5° 350

been discontinued.
Please refer to the
ordering information below.
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 191
DIMENSIONS
(iin./mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
	=		Standard	values;	check	availability
✖	=		Discontinued
*	add	“-E”	for	RoHS-compliant	lead-free	zinc-nickel	plated	product
		 50	 –––500A	 –––5001	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 100	 –––101A	 –––1011	 	 	 	 	 ✖	 	 ✖	 AS3601E	 ✖	 ASM6661E
	 150	 –––151A	 –––1511	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 250	 –––251A	 –––2511	 ✖	 	 	 	 ✖	 	 ✖	 AS3602E	 ✖	 ASM6662E
	 350	 –––351A	 –––3511	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 500	 –––501A	 –––5011	 ✖	 	 	 	 ✖	 	 ✖	 AS3603E	 ✖	 ASM6663E
	 750	 –––751A	 –––7511	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 1,000	 –––102A	 –––1021	 	 	 	 	 ✖	 	 ✖	 AS3604E	 ✖	 ASM6664E
	 1,500	 –––152A	 –––1521	 	 ✖
	 2,500	 –––252A	 –––2521	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ✖	 AS3605E	 ✖	 ASM6665E
	 3,500	 –––352A	 –––3521	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 5,000	 –––502A	 –––5021	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ✖	 AS3606E	 ✖	 ASM6666E
	 7,500	 –––752A	 –––7521	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 10,000	 –––103A	 –––1031	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ✖	 AS3607E	 	 ASM6667E
	 15,000	 –––153A	 –––1531	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 25,000	 –––253A	 –––2531	 	 	 	 	 	 ✖	 ✖	 AS3608E	 ✖	 ASM6668E
	 35,000	 –––353A	 –––3531	 	 ✖
	 50,000	 –––503A	 –––5031	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖	 ✖	 ✖	 AS3609E	 ✖	 ASM6669E
	 75,000	 –––753A	 –––7531	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 100,000	 –––104A	 –––1041	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 	 ✖	 ✖	 AS3610E	 ✖	 ASM6670E
	 150,000	 –––154A	 –––1541	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 250,000	 –––254A	 –––2541	 	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖	 ✖	 AS3611E	 ✖	 ASM6671E
	 350,000	 –––354A	 –––3541	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	 500,000	 –––504A	 –––5041	 	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖	 ✖	 AS3612E	 ✖	 ASM6672E
	 750,000	 –––754B	 –––7542	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	1,000,000	 –––105B	 –––1052	 ✖	 ✖	 ✖	 	 ✖	 ✖	 ✖	 AS3613E	 ✖	 ASM6673E
	1,500,000	 –––155B	 –––1552	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	2,000,000	 –––205B	 –––2052	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖	 	 ✖	 AS3684E	 ✖	 ASM6674E
	2,500,000	 –––255B	 –––2552	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖	 	 	 	 ✖	 ASM6675E
	3,500,000	 –––355B	 –––3552	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖
	5,000,000	 –––505B	 –––5052	 ✖	 ✖	 	 	 ✖	 	 ✖	 AS3615E	 ✖	 ASM6676E
O
h
m
ic